Northland Avenue Stormwater Pond Proposed Contract Amendment

DPW Contract #3-17, Unit H-17

4/25/2017

Current Contract Amount $2,594,224.20
Current Contengency $130,000.00
Total Contract Plus Contingency $2,724,224.20

Proposed Change Order (Micro-Tunnel)

. $658,945.00

Amended Contract Amount

"$3,253,169.20

Existing Contingency

3_0,-000.-00

Proposed Contract Plus Contingency ':;_-53 383 169 20
H-17 Contract Budget $3,580,320.00
72" Trenchless Storm Sewer
original bid $263,000
add per Contractor - = = $470,910
Total $733,910
42" (48") Trenchless Storm Sewer
original bid $245,000
add per Contractor - © " $188,035
Total $433,035
72" Trenchless Storm Sewer (279 LF)
Original bid price per lineal foot (jack and bore) $943
Original estimate per lineal foot (jack and bore) $1,500
Design Engineer actual price per LF micro-tunnel 51800 to $3,600
Contractor micro-tunnel cost per lineal foot ©= == 52631
42" Trenchless Storm Sewer {314 LF)
Original bid price per lineal foot (jack and hore) S674
Original estimate pér lineal foot {jack and bore}) $855
Design Engineer actual price per LF micro-tunnel 5800 to $1,300
Contractor micro-tunnel cost per lineal foot $1 379




