
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to approve Contract Amendment/Change Order No. 1 to contract #3-17 for Unit H-17
Northland Pond Construction for Micro-Tunnel with an increase of $658,945.  Overall contract
increase from $2,724,224 to $3,383,169.

File #: 17-597, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

